SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 3205/2016

KANCHAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAVINDRANATH & ORS. (with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ram Naresh, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Fresh steps to be taken for service of respondent Nos.1 and 6 within two weeks. Notice thereafter be issued.

Fresh address of respondent No.2 be furnished within two weeks' time. Notice thereafter be issued.

None appears for respondent No.3, despite due service.

Await service of respondent Nos.5 and 7.

List again on 13.9.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL) Registrar